Revised April 14, 2023
UPDATED GATEWAY
CORRIDOR DISTRICT
LIGHT FIXTURE CUT SHEETS
FF00010 Page 1/112044 Roberts Road LeVista, NE 68128 (402) 289-9600
Apr 14, 2023
RE: LaVista Gateway Coridor UCL2
LaVista NE

347 347V
480 480V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: UCL2-WND-BLU-FLR-36L-420-4K7-2-CL-BL-WIRSC-SLA2-D-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
UCL2
Housing LED Quantity Lumen Output CCT/CRI Distribution Finish
UCL2 Universe Large 2.0
Optional Element
WND Universe Medium with
Luminous Window
SR Universe Medium with
Luminous Solid Rings
VSL Universe Medium with
Luminous Vertical Slots
LUM Universe Medium with
Luminous Rings
Optional Intenal Lens
BLU Blue
RD Red
GRN Green
Hood Syle
ANG Angled Hood
BEL Bell Hood
FLR Flared Hood
SKB Skirted Bell Hood
72L 72 LED 310 450mA Microcore Crossover
335 335mA, 10000 Lumens
480 700mA Microcore Crossover
500 500mA, 14000 Lumens
700 700mA, 19000 Lumens
AMB Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 3 Custom Color
DIMENSIONS
See page 6 for dimensions
Notes:
1 Wild life friendly
2 Diffused Lens  is available only with T3 and T5W distribution
3 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
4 House side Shield is available only with T1, T2, T3 and T4W distributions
AD5 is the 5” OD adaptor for the arm to mount on 5” OD pole
Index Page2/13Submitted On: Apr 12, 2023
Submitted by Convergence North

347 347V
480 480V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: UCL2-WND-BLU-FLR-36L-420-4K7-2-CL-BL-WIRSC-SLA2-D-UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HOUSING
UCL2
Housing LED Quantity Lumen Output CCT/CRI Distribution Finish
UCL2 Universe Large 2.0
Optional Element
WND Universe Medium with
Luminous Window
SR Universe Medium with
Luminous Solid Rings
VSL Universe Medium with
Luminous Vertical Slots
LUM Universe Medium with
Luminous Rings
Optional Intenal Lens
BLU Blue
RD Red
GRN Green
Hood Syle
ANG Angled Hood
BEL Bell Hood
FLR Flared Hood
SKB Skirted Bell Hood
72L 72 LED 310 450mA Microcore Crossover
335 335mA, 10000 Lumens
480 700mA Microcore Crossover
500 500mA, 14000 Lumens
700 700mA, 19000 Lumens
AMB Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5Q Type V Square
5W Type V Wide
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 3 Custom Color
DIMENSIONS
See page 6 for dimensions
Notes:
1 Wild life friendly
2 Diffused Lens  is available only with T3 and T5W distribution
3 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
4 House side Shield is available only with T1, T2, T3 and T4W distributions
2-AD5 is the 5” OD adaptor for the arm to mount on 5” OD pole
Index Page1/1Submitted On: Apr 12, 2023
Submitted by Convergence North